DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Forever Bright
USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components
Gas Lantern
Model: SPJ27-01C-NG
Model#:  SPJ27-01C-NG
Material:   Solid Brass
Finish:   Matte Bronze / Bound Beveled Glass
Electrical:   120V
Engine:   Specify
Mounting:   Scroll
14 1/ 2”
32”
19”
3 3/ 4”
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPJ27-01C-NG
Model#
MBR
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
SB = Satin Brass
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PVDS = PVD Satin
Finishes
BB
C = Clear
CS = Clear Seedy
FS = Frosted Seedy
F = Frosted
WS = White Swirl
WI = White Iridescent
HS = Honey Swirl
HI = Honey Iridescent
RS = Rose Swirl
BB = Bound Beveled
Glasses
120V
120V
Electrical